2005 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION p) /¢ 3
v Annusl REPORT

DOCUMENT # P02000134335 !

1. Entity Mame

JOMARKE SERVICES INC.

Pangipa! Place of Business Mailing Address "r'.\SS;,-\
16253 SW 71TERR 16253 SW 71TERR =g, I."“r,,'/--
MIAMI, FL 33193 MIAMI, FL 33193 ¢ U y

suite. Apl 4. €1c Suite, Apt. b &tc 12142005  REIN-P CR2E098 (6/04)

Cily & S1ate City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For

20-0328395 Not Applicable
aw Country 2 Couniry 5. Cenificate of Status Desirec O $8.75 Addilional
Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

Name

REYES, JOSE B

16253 SW 71 TERR Sireel Aadrass (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceplabte}

MIAMI, FL 33185

City FL Zip Code

8. Tha above named entity suDmis s staierment for the purpose of changing its registered olfice or regisiered agent, or beth, in the Siate of Flonoa. 1 am farmiliar with, and accept
ihe obhganons ot regisieres agen!

SIGMATURE

SNt VDR OO e O TEGESEOIM et st it o aDBican'e (NOTE: Registerad Agent signature reguired when reinstaling) Ball
FILE NOW!I! FEE IS $150.00 In accordance with s. 807.193(2)(b), F.S., the

After January 1, 2006, Fee will bo $300.00 corporation did not receive the prior notice.
10. OFFICERS AND OIRECTORS 11, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TILE P O delete THLE [ Charge () Aceiton
NAME REYES, JOSEB HAME
SIRECT 20DRESS | 1805 S.W. 104TH CT SIREET ADDRESS
CIvy-§1.20 MIAMI, FL 33165 CHY-$5- 2P
T0LE VP O oetete 11 u oL o 2 ) 500D O change [ Adaxion
NAME MORALES, MIRIAM M HANE
SISEET AD0RESS | 1805 SW. 104TH CT SIHELT ADOACSS oY - 19-05 — o0 13 -0as
cesze | MIAMI, FL 33165 Y5170 $ (5R.7S
TLE ] Deteie 1I5LE [ Change [ Agaition
HAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDREEY chs EMENT 0 -
Cirv-§1.4F clrv-srmﬁf’a

L.

FIILE O netere TITLE [ Change  [] Aadition
NAME NAME
STRETT ADDRESS STREET ADURESS ﬁﬁobel’ts MAR 0 2 m
T §T AP CITY-$1- 0P
Nt O oeiete Tine [ change [ Acdition
HAME HAME _
STREET ADURESS STREET ADLAESS r._:: D0 E74 72232353
CITY-S1-2I° CIIY-SI-2P U 9 DB“_DI 03?—“018 £ 14}. . Z-.‘S
TITLE O Detese HiLE [0 Change [ Aocition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDAESS
CIY-ST- 2P oiiY-ST1. 2P

12, 1 hereby carhity that ihe intonmation supoiied win mn, hlmg does ot quality for the exenpuon sialea n Secuon 119.07{3)(), Flarica Siatutes. | tertner certity (nat the nformation
nciCaled on [his repan or supplemental repori 12 ana har My signaiure shall have ihe same Iegal cligct as if made under oain; thatl | am an officer or cirector
f.ne corporation or tne récever or mm d & e (s repon as reaured by Crapter 607, Flonda Statutes, and that my name apgears in Block 10 or Block 11 4

T g B REYE = 1] Job- 905 382040

ED NAME OF 5/0NING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Dr*p Bagirng Prone #




Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6198
Tallahassee, F1 32314-6198

Dear Sirs:

RE: Document P02000134335
Jomarke Services, Inc.

fr 27
Jomarke Sefvices, Inc

16253 SW 71" Terrace
Miami, F1 33193-4457
Phone (305) 382-3640

January 21, 2006

In response to your letter dated December 14, 2005 we enclosed the 2005 Annual Report duly signed by

an officer of the corporation.

We sorry for all the inconvenience created, but the main reason was that we never received your first letter
dated May 18, 2005 requesting our signature.

Hope the above explanation together with copics of proof attached will help you restore our corporation (o
an active status immediately and avoid any penalties.

Sincerely yours,




Jomarke Ser'vices, Inc
16253 SW 71 Terrace
Miami, F1 33193-4457
Phone (305) 382-3640

Florida Department of State December 6, 2005
Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6198

Tallahassee, Fl 32314-6198

Dear Sirs:

RE: Document P02000134335
Jomarke Services, Inc.

In response to your Notice of Dissolution or Revocation recently received, we enclosed proof of timely
payment by our Check No. 226 in the amount of $158.73 issued to the order of Florida Department of
State and cashed by your bank on April 19, 05. We also enclosed copy of US Postal Service Return
Received slip cleared by your Department on same date.

We issued the check in the amount of $158.75 in order to obtain a Certificate of good standing of Jomarke
Services, Inc, (copy enclosed) which states that “said corporation has paid all fees due this office through
December 31, 20057,

Hope the above explanation together with copies of proof attached will help you restore our corporation 1o
an active status immediately.

Sincerely yours,

Presigent




